
Registration No: (office use only)Receipt No:

Meety Events Private Limited
Office No. 207, HITEX 2nd Floor,
HITEX Trade Fair Office Building,
Izzathnagar, Hyderabad - 500084.
meetyevents.com
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Early Bird 
stTill 31  March 2025

`16000

$500

`12000

`12000

`5500

`2880

$90

`2160

`2160

`990

`18880

$590

`14160

`14160

`6490

Amount GST 18% Total

th th18 -20  JULY 2025 | HICC, HYDERABAD, INDIA

REGIONAL CONGRESS OF 
THE INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY 
OF HUMAN REPRODUCTION

2025 | HYDERABAD

REGIONAL CONGRESS OF 
THE INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY 

OF HUMAN REPRODUCTION

IA R

Obstetrics & Gynaecological Society of Hyderabad
301, City Centre, 3-6-140/A, Himayathnagar, Beside LIC Office, 
Hyderabad - 500029, Telangana, India.
Tel: 040-23226000, 9949854555, e-mail: iahrindia2025@gmail.com
Website: www.iahr2025india.com

Congress Secretariat

Prof S Shantha Kumari
Secretary General, IAHR
Treasurer FIGO 2023-25 
Organising Chairperson, IAHR 2025

Professional Conference Organizer & Travel Manager

Mr. Thirupathi Atkapuram

Founder & Director – Operations & BD

 
Mr. Venkatesh G
+91 8919819391
venkat.guntoju@meetyevents.com

*Medical Council Number ______________________________________  FOGSI / ISAR Membership # ______________________________________

*First Name ________________________________________________________ *Last Name ________________________________________________

*Hospital / Institution ______________________________________________  *Designation ______________________________________________

*Postal Address ________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

*City __________________________________ *State ______________________________ *Pin __________________ *Country ___________________

*Mobile ________________________________________ *Email _________________________________________________________________________

Accompanying Person   1_______________________________________________________ 2 ______________________________________________

PERSONAL DETAILS: Prof. Dr. Veg. Non Veg. (Fill in the capital letters)

NOTE:  Registration fee is inclusive of GST@18% 

REGISTRATION FORM

Please tick the appropriate boxREGISTRATION FEE: 

Indian Delegates

International Delegates

Post Graduates

Accompanying Person

Banquet

Category

Regular
thTill 30  May 2025

Late
thTill 10  July 2025

Spot
th th18  - 20  July 2025

`18000

$500

`13000

`13000

`5500

`3240

$90

`2340

`2340

`990

`21240

$590

`15340

`15340

`6490

Amount GST 18% Total

`19500

$500

`14000

`13800

`5500

`3510

$90

`2520

`2485

`990

`23010

$590

`16520

`16285

`6490

Amount GST 18% Total

`22000

$500

`15000

`14400

`6000

`3960

$90

`2700

`2595

`1080

`25960

$590

`17700

`16995

`7080

Amount GST 18% Total

Ms. Shruthi K
+91 9515190362
sruthi.kalikota@meetyevents.com

Cheque / DD #____________________________ Dated: _______________ 

Drawn on: _____________________________ Amount: ________________

In words: _______________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________________ 

In favour of “IAHR 2025"

Account Name

Account Number

Bank Name

Bank Address

IFSC Code

:

:

:

:

:

PAYMENT MODE: BANK DETAILS: SCAN QR CODE TO 
MAKE THE PAYMENT

IAHR 2025

7350257436

Kotak Mahindra Bank

Himayatnagar

KKBK0007463

IN ASSOCIATION WITH
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